
N° RBD Nombre Establecimiento
Porcentaje 

Prioritario
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Dotación 

Acumulada

1 13215 COLEGIO HOSPITALARIO  CLINICA INDISA 100,0000 3 3

2 7947 ESCUELA PARTICULAR N. 225 LA ARAÑA 100,0000 2 5

3 7620 ESCUELA PARTICULAR N.160 MILLAHUAIMO 100,0000 1 6

4 6668 ESCUELA PARTICULAR COPINCHE 100,0000 2 8

5 7950 ESCUELA PARTICULAR N. 228 EL PATO DE LLICO 95,6896 2 10

6 7953 ESCUELA PARTICULAR N. 231 SAN ANTONIO 93,7500 1 11

7 17763 ESCUELA PARTICULAR CUYIMPALIHUE 91,5879 17 28

8 7613 ESCUELA PARTICULAR N.169 LOS HUALLES 88,4792 7 35

9 41649 ESCUELA HOSPITALARIA DE GALVARINO 87,2549 2 37

10 14283 COLEGIO ESPECIAL BRILLO DE LUNA 83,6448 7 44

11 4391 ESCUELA EL CASTILLO 82,5653 9 53

12 20410 COLEGIO GENESIS 79,7946 19 72

13 26530 ESCUELA ESPECIAL ESPERANZA NUEVA 79,7297 9 81

14 11205 CENTRO EDUC.ESPECIAL ANN SULLIVAN 79,3103 5 86

15 22612 CENTRO EDUCACIONAL GARYES 78,6666 18 104

16 22478 COLEGIO VENCEDOR 74,2671 28 132

17 1599 COLEGIO SAGRADO CORAZON DE JESUS 74,1035 24 156

18 25260 ESC.ESPECIAL LOS COPIHUES DEL BOSQUE 73,9294 12 168

19 11532 ESCUELA PARTICULAR LUIS ISRAEL 69,4618 19 187

20 15857 COLEGIO UMBRALES 68,9804 13 200

21 12302 COLEGIO SAINT JULIAN COLLEGE 68,8672 21 221

22 18214 JARDIN INFANTIL Y ESCUELA DE LENGUAJE PRIMEROS PASOS 68,0790 8 229

23 25280 ESCUELA BASICA PARTICULAR BREMEN 66,8595 11 240

24 12076 ESCUELA PARTICULAR SAN GUILLERMO 65,3304 49 289

25 12005 COLEGIO DON ORIONE 64,2320 50 339

26 9779 CENTRO EDUCACIONAL SANTA ROSA 63,9796 50 389

27 18011 ESC. ESPEC. DE LENGUAJE SENDEROS DE SAN PEDRO 63,8403 10 399

28 1449 COLEGIO CARMELITA FELIPE CORTÉS 63,5682 55 454

29 15501 COLEGIO PARTICULAR LUCILA GODOY ALCAYAGA 63,3279 37 491

30 1579 LICEO SANTA TERESA 62,7565 32 523

31 9547 ESCUELA BAS. PART. QUEEN & FLOWER COLLEGE 62,3325 14 537

32 16678 COLEGIO LOS AGUSTINOS EDUCA Y DEPORTE 61,0651 38 575

33 17001 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE EL SOL DE QUILACO 60,9589 6 581

34 1742 COLEGIO SAN AGUSTIN 60,5923 35 616

35 14879 LICEO PART, MIXTO SAN FELIPE 59,3665 152 768
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36 2008 ESCUELA PURISIMA DE LO VASQUEZ 59,3607 17 785

37 11792 LICEO PARTIC.ALBERTO MAGNO LA FLORIDA 59,2021 61 846

38 10621 ESCUELA JOSÉ ABELARDO NÚÑEZ N°2 59,0815 76 922

39 1603 COLEGIO PARTICULAR SAN PIO X 58,9134 27 949

40 18253 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE JUAN PABLO II 58,8014 7 956

41 40412 ESC. ESP. DE LENGUAJE PEQUEÑO PARLANCHIN 58,4415 6 962

42 11265 COLEGIO ENA BELLEMANS MONTTI 58,1312 88 1050

43 13539 ESCUELA LATINOAMERICA EDUCA 58,1302 42 1092

44 10324 ESCUELA JOSE ABELARDO NUÑEZ Nº 3 57,7746 56 1148

45 14944 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE TOMASITO 57,6388 6 1154

46 19983 ESCUELA BASICA PARTICULAR EMPRENDER 57,3613 82 1236

47 9778 ESCUELA JOSE ABELARDO NUNEZ Nº 1 56,9516 54 1290

48 40413 ESC.ESP.DE LENGUAJE Y J.INFANTIL CARITAS 56,4417 8 1298

49 26158 ESCUELA BAS. AKORI 56,1540 22 1320

50 14387 COLEGIO SAN NICOLAS EL OLIVAR 55,6024 37 1357

51 17647 TALLER DE CAPACITACIÓN LABORAL UNPADE 55,5214 9 1366

52 1421 LICEO SAN ISIDRO 55,2332 30 1396

53 2514 ESCUELA AGRICOLA LAS GARZAS 54,7413 24 1420

54 9948 ESCUELA PARTICULAR SAINT RODRIC COLLEGE 54,7277 12 1432

55 25899 LICEO JOSE ABELARDO NUÑEZ Nº 4 53,9661 32 1464

56 22204 ESCUELA DE PARVULOS REY SALOMON 53,6464 3 1467

57 2007 COLEGIO PARTIC. JULIO MONTT SALAMANCA 52,9474 26 1493

58 31203 COLEGIO DOMINGO SANTA MARIA 52,7617 36 1529

59 20302 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE KOLIBRI 52,5362 3 1532

60 10044 CENTRO EDUCACIONAL ALBERTO HURTADO 52,5030 43 1575

61 5658 COMPLEJO EDUCACIONAL JAVIERA CARRERA 52,4522 19 1594

62 20019 SUN FLOWER SCHOOL 52,4470 24 1618

63 14201 LICEO MIXTO LOS ANDES 52,1941 63 1681

64 16619 ESCUELA DE LENGUAJE BAMBI 52,0833 5 1686

65 9754 INSTITUTO COMERCIAL PARTICULAR LA CISTERNA 51,9035 42 1728

66 40342 ESCUELA ESPEC. DE LENGUAJE REY CARLOS 51,7241 5 1733

67 26144 ESCUELA ESP. ANTIYAL 51,6348 5 1738

68 12121 ESCUELA MARIA DE LA PAZ 51,0261 16 1754

69 10502 ESCUELA PARTICULAR MIGUEL CRUCHAGA T. 50,9214 56 1810

70 1213 LICEO PARTICULAR MIXTO LOS ANDES 50,6310 144 1954
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71 16661 ESCUELA DE PARVULOS PRINCIPITO DE SANTA ANA 50,5666 6 1960

72 10507 LICEO BICENTENARIO TÉCNICO LAS NIEVES 50,1606 63 2023

73 1482 COLEGIO LIMACHE COLLEGE 49,4146 44 2067

74 766 COLEGIO SANTA MARIA EUFRASIA 49,2051 89 2156

75 22191 COLEGIO EMPRENDER OSORNO 49,0424 87 2243

76 1908 LICEO DE NINAS JAVIERA CARRERA 48,8207 29 2272

77 1588 COLEGIO NTRA.SRA.DE LA MISERICORDIA 48,3364 26 2298

78 14421 CENTRO DE EDUCACION DE ADULTOS CEAVI 48,1771 12 2310

79 40305 COLEGIO JUAN PABLO II 47,9061 34 2344

80 40212 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE CHISPITAS ALEGRE 47,8305 5 2349

81 1741 LICEO SANTA TERESA DE LOS ANDES 47,7602 30 2379

82 4782 CENTRO EDUCACIÓN EVANGÉLICO DE HUALPÉN 47,6955 90 2469

83 8690 ESCUELA PARTICULAR AMOR DE DIOS 47,5512 42 2511

84 1478 COLEGIO DE LA SANTA CRUZ 47,2727 34 2545

85 16838 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DIFERENCIAL EXPRESION DE AMOR 47,1698 7 2552

86 26225 COLEGIO DE ADULTOS ROCKET 46,9353 8 2560

87 10497 ESC. PARTICULAR JOSEFINA GANA DE J. 46,7966 66 2626

88 22604 INSTITUTO APRENDER 46,5449 8 2634

89 40194 COLEGIO DOMINGO SANTA MARIA 45,4357 61 2695

90 41623 JARDÍN INFANTIL PIUKEWEN 45,3125 3 2698

91 1859 COLEGIO SANTA FILOMENA 45,2960 33 2731

92 14515 COLEGIO GABRIELA MISTRAL 45,2591 18 2749

93 17605 COLEGIO INGLÉS WOODLAND 45,0715 63 2812

94 40030 ESC. ESP. DE LENGUAJE CARITA FELIZ 44,8621 4 2816

95 26269 COLEGIO ALTO DEL VALLE 44,4370 62 2878

96 1393 COLEGIO NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 44,1744 37 2915

97 20151 LICEO PARTICULAR DE ADULTOS HOREB 44,0249 18 2933

98 2090 COLEGIO TERESA DE LOS ANDES-ALGARROBO 43,9201 31 2964

99 31281 COLEGIO ESPECIAL HOSPITALARIO DE CARABINEROS 43,4782 3 2967

100 1311 ESCUELA EL AVE MARIA 43,2098 19 2986

101 10496 ESCUELA INDUSTRIAL LAS NIEVES 42,8798 68 3054

102 1436 LICEO PARTICULAR SAN JOSE 42,5491 55 3109

103 14518 COLEGIO BUENAVENTURA JOGLAR AMANDI 42,4000 12 3121

104 17687 COLEGIO TERESIANO LOS ANGELES 42,0473 65 3186

105 18029 ESCUELA DE LENGUAJE SANTA MARIETTA 41,8660 9 3195
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106 25984 COLEGIO DREYSE BELSER 41,8616 27 3222

107 32160 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE ALTAZOR 41,5105 11 3233

108 24684 ESCUELA PARTICULAR QUILLAHUE 41,3767 18 3251

109 17781 COLEGIO DE LENGUAJE SENDEROS DEL BIOBÍO 40,4827 11 3262

110 45 COLEGIO ITALIANO SANTA ANA 40,3633 57 3319

111 22473 INSTITUTO APRENDER 40,1127 12 3331

112 31456 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE ANGELITOS 39,8373 8 3339

113 1747 LICEO JOSE CORTES BROWN 39,3987 34 3373

114 14811 ESCUELA DE LENGUAJE PAICAVI 39,2541 6 3379

115 25886 ESCUELA ESPECIAL RICALHUE 39,2156 5 3384

116 4656 ESCUELA PARTICULAR INSTITUTO SAN PEDRO 39,0439 58 3442

117 2159 COLEGIO PARTICULAR INFANTES DE O´HIGGINS 38,8895 29 3471

118 4664 COLEGIO SANTA EUFRASIA 38,8011 64 3535

119 40252 LICEO JOSÉ CORTÉS BROWN-RECREO 38,4615 30 3565

120 31085 LICEO EL ARRAYAN 38,2921 66 3631

121 31138 ESCUELA DE LENGUAJE PEQUEÑO ROBLE 37,6199 3 3634

122 26224 ESCUELA ESP. CANTOS NUEVOS 37,2701 6 3640

123 26411 COLEGIO NOVA TERRA 37,1726 20 3660

124 7181 COLEGIO SANTA MARTA 37,0310 40 3700

125 31282 COLEGIO NOVA 36,7892 10 3710

126 7743 COLEGIO  BICENTENARIO FELMER NIKLITSCHEK 36,7512 72 3782

127 31252 COLEGIO ROCKET ADULTOS DE LA FLORIDA 36,7364 8 3790

128 25030 CTRO. ESTIMULAC. DEL LENGUAJE CELQUI 36,2745 4 3794

129 14313 COLEGIO NUEVA ESPERANZA 36,1509 31 3825

130 16924 COLEGIO BELLO HORIZONTE 36,0655 6 3831

131 13632 COLEGIO HORIZONTES 35,7117 39 3870

132 8629 COLEGIO POLITÉCNICO SANTA ANA 35,1727 58 3928

133 31087 COLEGIO ALCÁZARES DE ÑUBLE 34,6792 35 3963

134 20371 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE ENE-TENE-TÚ 34,2146 6 3969

135 26347 ESC. ESP. SANTA GEMA GALGANI 34,1981 5 3974

136 16984 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE PIMPINO 34,1753 4 3978

137 1934 COLEGIO ESPERANZA 33,9776 54 4032

138 25071 LICEO JOSE ABELARDO NUNEZ Nº5 33,9335 54 4086

139 31141 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE RENACER 1 33,3759 6 4092

140 12095 ESC BAS PART COLEGIO CHILLAN 33,2288 21 4113
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141 12621 JARDIN INFANTIL D`STEPHANO 32,8571 3 4116

142 20511 ESCUELA  ESPECIAL N° 2486 EDELWEISS 32,8100 8 4124

143 12979 ESCUELA DE PARVULOS PLANETA TIERRA 32,7272 6 4130

144 14687 COLEGIO GEA 32,5277 48 4178

145 12802 FUND.EDUC.COL.FEMENINO MADRE DEL ROSARIO 32,4120 27 4205

146 14588 ESCUELA DE TRAST. DE LENGUAJE CELAN PAICAVÝ 32,3308 6 4211

147 25389 COLEGIO `EMPRENDER OBISPO ALVEAR` 32,3182 104 4315

148 13577 ESCUELA ESPECIAL CONDEMARIN 32,0588 5 4320

149 15551 ESCUELA ESPECIAL CRECER 31,7073 9 4329

150 16939 ESCUELA DE PARVULOS TINKERBELL 31,4358 4 4333

151 26236 ESCUELA ESP. DIVERSIDAD 30,4952 11 4344

152 12934 ESCUELA DE PARVULOS SAN LUCIANO 30,2648 6 4350

153 31194 COLEGIO MONTEVERDI 30,0782 31 4381

154 15706 CENTRO DE LENGUAJE SABERES 30,0000 3 4384

155 22438 ESCUELA ESPECIAL `TALLERES LABORALES INPROA` 30,0000 4 4388

156 5670 COLEGIO SAN FRANCISCO 29,8821 56 4444

157 22536 CENTRO EDUCACIONAL SAN SEBASTIAN DE ANCUD 29,6273 30 4474

158 11761 ESCUELA PARTICULAR SAN FELIPE NERI 29,5733 13 4487

159 26465 COLEGIO INSTITUTO RAMÓN FREIRE 29,4144 21 4508

160 9916 ESCUELA DE PARVULOS LOS PAISES BAJOS 29,1748 8 4516

161 14860 COLEGIO HERMANO EUGENIO EYRAUD 29,0641 30 4546

162 25818 COLEGIO PART. ADULTOS INSTITUTO ICEL 28,9858 52 4598

163 14904 ESCUELA DE PARVULOS CASCANUECES 28,8924 5 4603

164 2454 SAN FERNANDO COLLEGE 28,8161 110 4713

165 40365 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE ANTIHUAL 28,8135 6 4719

166 25070 COLEGIO NAVARRA 28,6133 39 4758

167 31363 ESCUELA ESPECIAL ALTA 28,4253 6 4764

168 25801 ESCUELA ESP. LA ESPIGA 28,2527 22 4786

169 25894 COLEGIO MANANTIAL DE SAN MIGUEL 27,9554 36 4822

170 20304 ESCUELA ESPECIAL Nº204 MONTEALTO 27,8293 4 4826

171 9940 ESCUELA LICEO MADRE VICENCIA 27,7203 49 4875

172 10329 COLEGIO LIBERTADOR SAN MARTIN 27,5569 33 4908

173 25550 ESC. BASICA PART. BOSTON COLLEGE LA FARFANA 27,5544 71 4979

174 24329 LICEO SAN JOSE 27,3586 63 5042

175 15582 COLEGIO SAN MIGUEL ARCANGEL 27,3504 6 5048
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176 10042 COLEGIO BICENTENARIO ELVIRA HURTADO DE MATTE DE SANTIAGO 27,3176 62 5110

177 8682 COLEGIO RAFAEL SANHUEZA LIZARDI 27,3130 70 5180

178 41017 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE SANTINO 27,1264 3 5183

179 12951 ESCUELA EDUCACION ESPECIAL RAICES 27,0000 9 5192

180 26092 COLEGIO PEUMAYEN 26,9591 30 5222

181 25636 ESCUELA ESPECIAL BELEN, DE QTA. NORMAL 26,9503 8 5230

182 26228 ESCUELA BAS. ECHAURREN N° 2 26,7449 16 5246

183 31060 ESCUELA  DE  PARVULOS CORAZON DE LEON 26,7379 2 5248

184 24226 COLEGIO EL CAMINO DE LA FUENTE 26,7321 45 5293

185 8603 CENTRO EDUCATIVO SALESIANOS ALAMEDA 26,6986 98 5391

186 31368 CENTRO EDUCACIONAL DE ADULTOS DREYSE 26,6369 10 5401

187 26436 COLEGIO TERRAUSTRAL DEL SOL 26,6329 114 5515

188 13416 COLEGIO ARTISTICO CULTURAL FORM-ARTE 26,6240 41 5556

189 26273 ESCUELA ESP. MONTE CARMELO DE MAIPU 26,5680 13 5569

190 14589 COLEGIO TRAST.DE LA COMUNIC MATICES 26,5049 7 5576

191 26201 COLEGIO DE AD. EDUCAP 26,3430 21 5597

192 10772 COL.PART.INMAC.CONC. DE NTRA.SRA. DE LOURDES 26,2999 58 5655

193 13373 COLEGIO PARTICULAR LEONARDO DA VINCI 26,2969 70 5725

194 20288 ESCUELA ESPECIAL `EL CASTILLO DEL LENGUAJE` 26,2793 11 5736

195 25272 ESC.PARVULOS PARTICULAR  LOS ANGELITOS 26,1363 7 5743

196 8659 ESCUELA PARTICULAR FRANCISCO ANDRES OLEA 25,8754 43 5786

197 26115 COLEGIO TUPAHUE 25,8715 53 5839

198 25138 COLEGIO ALBERT EINSTEIN 25,8237 25 5864

199 20430 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE PEUMAYEN 25,7009 2 5866

200 25385 ESCUELA HERMANOS CARRERA 25,3721 29 5895

201 14506 COLEGIO APUMANQUE 25,2517 54 5949

202 24448 COLEGIO ARTISTICO EL SALVADOR ANEXO 25,2137 26 5975

203 18237 COLEGIO AMANECER SAN CARLOS 25,1862 75 6050

204 25383 ESC. ESP. CENT. DES. INTEG. DE LA COMUN. ADON 25,1212 5 6055

205 25075 ESC.ESP.TRAT.DE LA COMUNICION EDEN 25,0965 9 6064

206 8658 COLEGIO FRANCISCO ARRIARAN 25,0851 58 6122

207 9362 COLEGIO PARTICULAR LA CONCEPCION 25,0438 49 6171

208 14945 ESC. ESP. DE LENGUAJE CUMBRES DE ACONCAGUA 25,0000 5 6176

209 16949 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE NAHUEN 25,0000 3 6179

210 8455 LICEO MARIA AUXILIADORA 24,9211 58 6237
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211 26371 COLEGIO DE ADULTOS LOS LIBERTADORES DE MAIPU 24,9149 19 6256

212 12851 COLEGIO PADRE ALBERTO HURTADO 24,8788 31 6287

213 25507 ESC. BASICA PARTICULAR SAN PABLO 24,8628 23 6310

214 25091 ESC. BASICA BOSTON COLLEGE MAIPU 24,7703 126 6436

215 26405 COLEGIO HERMANOS CARRERA DE CHILE 24,7316 26 6462

216 17824 COLEGIO CLARO DE LUNA COLLEGE 24,6835 18 6480

217 20509 COLEGIO EDUCAD LO ESPEJO 24,5745 15 6495

218 16672 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE ALHUE 24,4565 4 6499

219 8620 COLEGIO SAN SEBASTIAN 24,4141 28 6527

220 127 LICEO MARIA AUXILIADORA 24,3722 50 6577

221 579 COLEGIO SEMINARIO CONCILIAR 24,3700 58 6635

222 31361 ESCUELA ESPECIAL MAGIC SCHOOL 24,3661 5 6640

223 25179 ESC.ESPECIAL NUESTRA SRA.DEL PILAR 24,2677 7 6647

224 9356 COLEGIO PARTICULAR SAN FRANCISCO DE ASIS 24,2214 88 6735

225 25838 ESCUELA BAS. MY GARDEN SCHOOL 24,1935 15 6750

226 14913 COLEGIO GALILEO 24,1001 38 6788

227 18001 CENTRO DE ESTIMULACION TEMPRANA EGO SUM 24,0963 7 6795

228 13633 ESCUELA SAN MARINO COLLEGE 24,0384 28 6823

229 40370 COLEGIO PUKALAN DE ALGARROBO 24,0304 32 6855

230 24752 ESC.PARVULOS HERMANAS DE BETANIA 23,9880 5 6860

231 25192 ESCUELA ESP. SAN NECTARIO 23,8272 27 6887

232 8652 COLEGIO SAN ANTONIO 23,7485 45 6932

233 9919 COLEGIO PARTICULAR MATER DEI 23,7011 42 6974

234 9519 COLEGIO BICENTENARIO SANTO CURA DE ARS 23,6989 75 7049

235 10618 INSTITUTO SAN PABLO MISIONERO 23,6944 122 7171

236 31212 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE AMARANTA 23,6842 3 7174

237 20090 COLEGIO LEONARDO DA VINCI SCHOOL 23,6782 31 7205

238 25656 ESC. ESPECIAL PASITOS 23,5525 5 7210

239 41612 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE PICHINTUN 23,5294 4 7214

240 17708 COLEGIO SAN CRISTOBAL 23,5027 31 7245

241 14755 ESCUELA DE LENGUAJE MIS VIOLETAS 23,4899 2 7247

242 14305 CENTRO ASPAUT VIÑA DEL MAR 23,4608 10 7257

243 9920 ESC. BASICA DIVINO JESUS 23,4567 15 7272

244 24327 LICEO EXPERIMENTAL UMAG 23,2210 58 7330

245 8818 LICEO ALEXANDER FLEMING DE LAS CONDES 23,1409 57 7387
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246 24756 COLEGIO NAZARET DE LA FLORIDA 23,0669 76 7463

247 40251 LICEO SAN JUAN XXIII 23,0447 89 7552

248 4646 COLEGIO SANTA SABINA 23,0426 68 7620

249 14783 COLEGIO NUEVA ERA SIGLO XXI 22,9862 56 7676

250 67 ABRAHAM LINCOLN SCHOOL 22,9846 32 7708

251 390 ESCUELA COEDUCACIONAL PARTICULAR 22,9397 48 7756

252 9922 ESCUELA PARTICULAR HOLANDA 22,9008 33 7789

253 24894 COLEGIO ARAUCARIA CORDILLERA 22,8828 28 7817

254 8365 LICEO SAN FELIPE BENICIO DE COYHAIQUE 22,7542 54 7871

255 18020 ESCUELA DE LENGUAJE ALTOS DE CHIGUAYANTE 22,7106 12 7883

256 24675 COLEGIO SAN MANUEL 22,7083 23 7906

257 24336 ESC. ESP. DE LENGUAJE SANTA LAURA 22,6415 5 7911

258 429 LICEO CATÓLICO ATACAMA 22,6326 98 8009

259 25403 ESC. ESPECIAL GULLIVER 22,4806 11 8020

260 10610 COLEGIO SAN JOSE 22,3883 53 8073

261 16683 ESCUEA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE MILLARAY 22,3880 3 8076

262 26017 ESCUELA BAS. KINGS SCHOOL 22,2818 30 8106

263 16890 ESCUELA BÁSICA N° 2444 `QHAPAQ KUNA` 22,1317 18 8124

264 9185 LICEO SALESIANO CAMILO ORTUZAR MONTT 21,9017 84 8208

265 573 ESCUELA PARTICULAR TERESA VIDELA DE G 21,8895 33 8241

266 10906 COLEGIO FORD COLLEGE 21,7842 24 8265

267 10058 COLEGIO POLIVALENTE PRINCIPE DE GALES 21,7815 31 8296

268 15844 JARDIN INFANTIL PEQUEÑOS GIGANTES 21,7391 6 8302

269 6829 INSTITUTO SALESIANO 21,6957 61 8363

270 2166 INSTITUTO REGIONAL DE EDUCACION 21,6563 50 8413

271 22459 COLEGIO LAICO VALDIVIA 21,6302 31 8444

272 16972 ESCUELA ESPECIAL CREA Nº2455 21,5664 8 8452

273 3308 COLEGIO CONCEPCION LINARES 21,5339 58 8510

274 17912 COLEGIO CREACIÓN CONCEPCIÓN 21,3334 49 8559

275 5814 COLEGIO SANTA CRUZ 21,2585 65 8624

276 14951 ESCUELA DE PARVULOS SERPENTINA 21,2314 4 8628

277 25580 COLEGIO PARTICULAR MIRADOR 21,1983 47 8675

278 8697 COLEGIO ORATORIO DON BOSCO 21,1580 65 8740

279 40285 COLEGIO PARTICULAR DA VINCI SCHOOL 21,1490 27 8767

280 31381 ESCUELA ESPECIAL EL CASTILLO DE LOS TRES HERMANOS 21,1009 8 8775
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281 22410 COLEGIO CREACION OSORNO 21,0794 48 8823

282 13188 COLEGIO CERVANTINO 21,0764 57 8880

283 31171 ESCUELA DE PARVULOS Y ESPECIAL EUSEBIO LILLO 21,0297 9 8889

284 20318 ESCUELA  DE  PARVULOS N° 2461 `NOVA  AURORA` 20,9677 4 8893

285 12982 COLEGIO ESPECIAL LAURENT CLERC 20,8860 12 8905

286 8601 COLEGIO WUNMAN 20,8754 13 8918

287 22236 BLAS PASCAL SCHOOL 20,8432 35 8953

288 20048 COLEGIO SCOLE CREARE 20,8298 51 9004

289 20218 ESCUELA PART. TEMUCO COLLEGE 20,8098 20 9024

290 8592 LICEO JOSE MIGUEL INFANTE 20,8059 48 9072

291 31376 LICEO  DE  ADULTOS  INSIEME 20,7199 9 9081

292 4758 COLEGIO CARMELA CARVAJAL DE PRAT 20,6106 7 9088

293 15696 JARDIN INFANTIL TIA MONICA 20,5882 5 9093

294 25859 ESCUELA ESP. PART. RALUI 20,5882 5 9098

295 2171 COLEGIO PARTICULAR ANDRES BELLO 20,5002 25 9123

296 25238 COLEGIO CENTRO EDUCACIONAL ALTAIR 20,4205 44 9167

297 15661 COLEGIO DIVINA ESPERANZA 20,4128 5 9172

298 17794 COLEGIO CONCEPCION DE CHILLAN 20,3295 156 9328

299 18233 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE ARBOLIRIS 20,3252 5 9333

300 20338 ESC.PARV.N° 2465 ARTISTICO NUEVO SOL 20,2898 5 9338

301 18236 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DIFERENCIAL Y DE LENGUAJE MAISON DE L`ENFANCE 20,2839 18 9356

302 26453 TIEMPO DE CRECER 20,1933 6 9362

303 1635 COLEGIO AGUSTIN EDWARDS 20,1479 35 9397

304 12102 ESC. DE PARVULOS ALBERTO WIDMER N_ 2 20,1069 5 9402

305 581 ESCUELA EXPERIMENTAL DE MUSICA JORGE PEÑA HEN 20,0766 74 9476

306 40299 COLEGIO ROBLES 20,0499 34 9510

307 25196 PIERRE TEILHARD DE CHARDIN 20,0473 32 9542

308 40284 COLEGIO ANDALUE 20,0000 31 9573

309 26457 ESCUELA ESPECIAL MI MUNDO EN PALABRAS 20,0000 4 9577

310 2308 COLEGIO SAN ANTONIO DEL BALUARTE 19,9924 63 9640

311 26391 ESCUELA BASICA 2270 MI SONRISA 19,9588 9 9649

312 1734 COLEGIO RUBEN CASTRO-DIURNO 19,8907 55 9704

313 26097 ESCUELA ESP. ALDEBARAN 19,8902 8 9712

314 25218 EXTREMADURA DE PUENTE ALTO 19,8746 47 9759

315 26110 COLEGIO SANTIAGO - QUILICURA 19,8547 43 9802
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316 14730 ESC. DE LENGUAJE ARINGA POKI 19,5460 6 9808

317 392 LICEO DIEGO DE ALMEIDA 19,5235 43 9851

318 20423 ECO ESCUELA QUPA YAPU DE TRASTORNOS ESPECÍFICOS DEL LENGUAJE 19,3548 5 9856

319 25501 COLEGIO SAN ANDRES DE MAIPU 19,3317 73 9929

320 12092 ESCUELA ESPECIAL ANADIME 19,2578 26 9955

321 1909 COLEGIO LIAHONA 19,2304 56 10011

322 31149 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE KAORY 19,0909 6 10017

323 40322 ESC. ESP. DE TRAST. DEL LENGUAJE CORDILLERA P 18,9553 10 10027

324 20068 ESCUELA PARTICULAR SAINT GEORGE 18,9532 31 10058

325 9153 CENTRO DE CAPACITACIÓN LABORAL PARA DEFICIENTES MENTALES 18,9328 8 10066

326 31158 ESC. DE PARVULOS Y ESPECIAL 18,8374 8 10074

327 31290 COLEGIO SAN ANDRES MAIPU EL BOSQUE 18,8305 45 10119

328 25399 ESCUELA ESPECIAL PART. TRIPANTU 18,8167 8 10127

329 25681 COLEGIO OXFORD 18,7760 23 10150

330 40055 ESC. ESP. TRANS. DEL LENG. CORDILLERA SINDEMP 18,7631 12 10162

331 16508 COLEGIO HISPANOCHILENO EL PILAR 18,7422 54 10216

332 26381 COLEGIO NUEVA ERA SIGLO XXI SEDE PUENTE ALTO 18,7286 52 10268

333 14912 COLEGIO SAN ANTONIO DE VILLA ALEMANA 18,7165 62 10330

334 16548 MI JARDIN Y YO 18,7040 10 10340

335 18105 ESCUELA DE LENGUAJE GIRASOL 18,5185 11 10351

336 18119 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE MATILDA 18,4824 7 10358

337 14614 COLEGIO VEDRUNA 18,4511 50 10408

338 24427 COLEGIO SAN VIATOR 18,4486 48 10456

339 9033 COLEGIO STA MARIA REINA 18,2833 49 10505

340 25347 COLEGIO SEBASTIAN EL CANO SAN BERNARDO 18,2641 46 10551

341 350 COLEGIO LIDIA MORENO 18,2134 46 10597

342 13313 COLEGIO FRANCIS SCHOOL 18,1991 126 10723

343 14594 COLEGIO QUILLOTA TERRANOVA 18,1898 36 10759

344 14381 COLEGIO EL VALLE DE CASABLANCA 18,1797 50 10809

345 11878 ESCUELA ESPECIAL ARNOLD GESELL 18,0511 7 10816

346 14799 CTRO. DE RECURSOS ALTAVIDA 18,0032 11 10827

347 14897 ESC. ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE ALBERTO HURTADO 17,9487 6 10833

348 12260 COLEGIO SAN FRANCISCO DE ASIS DE BELEN 17,9454 29 10862

349 20447 ESCUELA  ESPECIAL  N°2476  MIS  FUTURAS  PALABRAS 17,8571 5 10867

350 16877 ESCUELA DE LENGUAJE NAMASTE 17,8353 4 10871
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351 25306 ESCUELA ESPECIAL TODOS LOS SANTOS 17,8217 10 10881

352 40145 ESCUELA ESPECIAL GERMINA 17,7777 7 10888

353 25153 COLEGIO PARTICULAR NUEVA ERA SIGLO XXI 17,7523 77 10965

354 26053 COLEGIO ATENAS 17,6013 80 11045

355 26359 ESCUELA ESPECIAL GABRIELA RUBIO 17,5202 6 11051

356 5659 ESCUELA Y LICEO MONTESSORI 17,3506 56 11107

357 14927 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE DEL SOL 17,3333 7 11114

358 25199 COLEGIO AMANCAY DE LA FLORIDA 17,3302 25 11139

359 15734 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE SAN BENITO 17,3076 4 11143

360 13360 COLEGIO SAN NICOLAS 17,2334 35 11178

361 16817 ESCUELA DE LENGUAJE HABLA PALABRA 17,1332 8 11186

362 8636 LICEO LEONARDO MURIALDO 17,0196 74 11260

363 26137 COLEGIO DEL REAL 17,0087 22 11282

364 14751 COLEGIO EL ROBLE DE SANTO DOMINGO 16,8739 26 11308

365 9768 ESCUELA Y LICEO LIAHONA 16,8734 64 11372

366 8740 COLEGIO MARIA LUISA VILLALON 16,7805 53 11425

367 26538 COLEGIO TERRAUSTRAL OESTE S.A 16,7477 98 11523

368 31329 ESCUELA DE  LENGUAJE HELLO CHILDREN 16,7014 4 11527

369 31507 ESCUELA  ESPECIAL  TAGORE 16,6666 3 11530

370 6836 COLEGIO ALONSO DE ERCILLA 16,6487 24 11554

371 31492 ESC. ESP. Nº2411 TESORITOS 16,6030 4 11558

372 14779 COLEGIO MAR ABIERTO 16,5756 39 11597

373 20412 ESCUELA DIFERENCIAL Y CENTRO DE ATENCION TEMPRANA LIBERTAD 16,4158 16 11613

374 15662 INSTITUTO SAN LORENZO 16,3580 64 11677

375 13112 COLEGIO SAN AGUSTÍN DE ATACAMA 16,2873 76 11753

376 31505 ESCUELA ESPECIAL BAMBINI INSIEME 16,2063 8 11761

377 31169 ESC. ESP. LENG. Y COMUNICACION SAN SEBASTIAN 16,0000 5 11766

378 8739 ESCUELA PARTICULAR DIVINA MARIA 15,9181 24 11790

379 20310 COLEGIO DE ADULTOS PULMAHUE 15,8336 9 11799

380 25509 COLEGIO PARTICULAR MARÍA AUXILIADORA DE SANTIAGO 15,8303 53 11852

381 12672 COLEGIO SALESIANO DE IQUIQUE 15,7277 59 11911

382 12890 MIS MAGICAS PALABRAS 15,6826 10 11921

383 25328 INSTITUTO CRISTIANO LUIS GANDARILLAS 15,6074 33 11954

384 14578 ESC.TRAST.DE LA COM. Y LENG. LAS VIOLETAS 15,5979 5 11959

385 24338 COLEGIO LUTERANO 15,5519 42 12001
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386 26304 ESCUELA BAS. PEÑIHUEN ANDINO 15,4394 15 12016

387 25767 COLEGIO SAN JORGE DE LAS CONDES 15,4213 34 12050

388 31165 ESCUELA ESPECIAL HUEPIL 15,2505 4 12054

389 26445 ESCUELA ESPECIAL VENTANAL 15,1515 6 12060

390 41533 CENTRO EDUCACIONAL INTEGRADO DE ADULTOS LATINOAMERICANO 15,1032 9 12069

391 14670 COLEGIO SAN SEBASTIAN 15,0273 48 12117

392 25727 LICEO PART. SALESIANO MANUEL ARRIARAN BARROS 15,0126 79 12196

393 16489 COLEGIO BALTAZAR 14,9776 40 12236

394 20209 COLEGIO RAITRAI DE PUCON 14,9080 25 12261

395 12717 JARDIN INFANTIL AMTIRI 14,8148 5 12266

396 25709 LINCOLN COLLEGE LA FLORIDA 14,7720 57 12323

397 25836 ESCUELA PART. ROSA JARAQUEMADA 14,7673 10 12333

398 15817 COLEGIO NAHUELCURA 14,7594 69 12402

399 25692 COLEGIO PART. MANSO DE VELASCO MELIPILLA 14,6869 29 12431

400 8944 COLEGIO PARTICULAR REGINA PACIS 14,6817 54 12485

401 31333 ESCUELA ESPECIAL PLAZUELA ENCANTADA II 14,6252 3 12488

402 26485 ESCUELA ESPECIAL N 200 CARAMELO II 14,5833 3 12491

403 26091 ESC. ESPECIAL SEMILLITA DE LA FLORIDA 14,5161 7 12498

404 12963 THE ANTOFAGASTA BAPTIST COLLEGE 14,4691 94 12592

405 12977 HARVEST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 14,4502 55 12647

406 56 COLEGIO SAN MARCOS DE ARICA 14,4447 59 12706

407 31111 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE TIERRA DE NIÑOS 14,4329 7 12713

408 2045 LICEO GABRIELA MISTRAL 14,3436 28 12741

409 17812 COLEGIO CONCEPCION CHIGUAYANTE 14,2990 60 12801

410 20250 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE RAICES DEL SUR 14,1935 8 12809

411 24648 COLEGIO LOS NOGALES 14,1213 61 12870

412 25508 COLEGIO PART. GABRIELA MISTRAL SOCIEDAD EDUCA 13,9099 43 12913

413 26397 ESCUELA ESP. DE LENGUAJE CARAMELO 13,8888 6 12919

414 12762 IQRA ARABIAN BRITISH SCHOOL 13,7385 31 12950

415 25885 COLEGIO INTERCULTURAL TREMEMN 13,7364 48 12998

416 15684 INSTITUTO HANS CHRISTIAN ANDERSEN 13,6867 31 13029

417 20458 ESCUELA ESPECIAL N° 2478 ANGELES 13,6674 3 13032

418 26378 ESCUELA PATRONA DE LOURDES 13,5858 29 13061

419 12779 COLEGIO ALTOS DEL CERRO GRANDE 13,2536 26 13087

420 15676 COLEGIO HISPANO CHILENO EL PILAR 13,2449 52 13139
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421 18205 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE BOSQUE MAGICO 13,1396 8 13147

422 25480 COLEGIO JOSE LUIS LEGRANGE DE LA CISTERNA 13,0522 31 13178

423 31379 COLEGIO PALMARES VALLE LOS CÓNDORES 12,8582 47 13225

424 8827 COLEGIO NTRA. SRA. DEL ROSARIO LAS CONDES 12,7535 54 13279

425 25751 COLEGIO LIAONA CORDILLERA 12,5816 51 13330

426 12183 COLEGIO SAINT THOMAS COLLEGE 12,5745 32 13362

427 15712 CENTRO TRAST. DEL LENGUAJE ORAL ALBORADA 12,5733 8 13370

428 25197 COL.PARTICULAR SAN VALENTIN DE MAIPU 12,4260 24 13394

429 25520 COL. PART. SAGRADO CORAZON DE JESUS DE LA RE 12,2668 68 13462

430 1795 COLEGIO SAN IGNACIO 12,2554 57 13519

431 40231 COLEGIO CORDILLERA 12,0397 33 13552

432 365 COLEGIO EAGLE SCHOOL 11,9795 46 13598

433 8791 COLEGIO FILIPENSE 11,9700 48 13646

434 3713 COLEGIO SEMINARIO PADRE ALBERTO HURTADO 11,9278 144 13790

435 20294 ESCUELA ESPECIAL N° 2458 KIMUNTUWE 11,9170 5 13795

436 9907 COLEGIO POLIVALENTE CAMILO HENRIQUEZ 11,8940 41 13836

437 25625 COLEGIO PART. SWEDENBORG COLLEGE 11,8712 31 13867

438 18107 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE SEMILLITA 11,8577 5 13872

439 14753 COLEGIO MONTEALEGRE 11,8411 25 13897

440 25716 COLEGIO PART. NEW HEINRICH HIGH SCHOOL 11,8395 48 13945

441 16882 CENTRO EDUCACIONAL INTEGRAL QUIDELL 11,7994 4 13949

442 31503 ESCUELA ESPECIAL GOTITA BLUE 11,7647 6 13955

443 16912 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE AQUALUNA 11,7647 3 13958

444 589 COLEGIO SANTO DOMINGO 11,7428 24 13982

445 25281 ESCUELA ESPECIAL BAULIRURIRU 11,7130 5 13987

446 13484 ESCUELA ESP. TRANS. DE LA COM. ENTREMUNDOS 11,6279 5 13992

447 13152 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE AYLLU 11,6279 6 13998

448 31110 COLEGIO FRATERNIDAD 11,5835 70 14068

449 31327 COLEGIO ALICANTE DEL VALLE 11,4371 118 14186

450 10723 COLEGIO PARTICULAR INTEGRAL ARTURO PRAT 11,4048 31 14217

451 4669 LICEO SAN AGUSTIN DE CONCEPCION 11,3976 63 14280

452 13623 ESC.ESP. DE LENGUAJE SAN CARLOS 11,3636 4 14284

453 16866 ESCUELA  ESPECIAL  N° 2440 LEONARDO  DA  VINCI 11,2648 4 14288

454 22398 COLEGIO ALIWEN 10,9199 36 14324

455 16923 THE BRITISH SCHOOL PATAGONIA 10,9155 37 14361
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456 31055 ESCUELA  DE PARVULOS LOS CASTAÑOS 10,8695 1 14362

457 25481 COLEGIO INSTITUTO O¦HIGGINS DE MAIPU 10,6116 59 14421

458 14866 COLEGIO ALTAZOR 10,4576 74 14495

459 18024 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE DISCAPACIDAD AUDITIVA Y TRASTORNOS GRAVES DE LA COMUNICACIÓN HÁBLAME DE AMOR10,3857 10 14505

460 41312 JARDÍN INFANTIL Y SALA CUNA PIN Y PON 10,1449 7 14512

461 8604 COLEGIO SANTA CRUZ 10,0524 56 14568

462 9905 LICEO SAN PEDRO POVEDA 10,0441 30 14598

463 25961 COLEGIO PALMARES 9,7292 88 14686

464 25700 COLEGIO LOS ALPES MAIPU 9,6632 45 14731

465 20455 ESCUELA  ESPECIAL  N° 2481  `SANTA  EMILIA ` 9,4936 6 14737

466 22692 PATAGONIA COLLEGE 9,4699 40 14777

467 4691 COLEGIO CHILENO ARABE 9,2389 49 14826

468 25946 ESCUELA PARVULOS MY SECOND HOME 9,0634 4 14830

469 12853 COLEGIO PARTICULAR SAN NICOLAS 9,0275 43 14873

470 25749 COLEGIO PART. ALICANTE DEL ROSAL 8,8681 120 14993

471 8854 INSTITUTO PRESIDENTE ERRAZURIZ 8,3686 29 15022

472 26166 ESCUELA ESP. PALABRAS MAGICAS 8,3194 3 15025

473 31378 ESCUELA BÁSICA PALMARES ORIENTE 8,2441 76 15101

474 19981 COLEGIO NUEVA CONCEPCION 7,8360 32 15133

475 24212 COLEGIO ALIANZA AUSTRAL DE COYHAIQUE 7,5020 66 15199

476 9137 ESCUELA PARTICULAR ESPECIAL CEINTRALE 7,4786 9 15208

477 25334 ESCUELA BASICA RAICES ALTAZOR 7,2524 21 15229

478 25558 COLEGIO PARTICULAR ALTAZOR 7,1072 53 15282

479 25713 COLEGIO PART. MANANTIAL DE LA FLORIDA 7,0252 37 15319

480 25402 COL.  PART. SALES. EL PATROCINIO DE SAN JOSE 6,7578 62 15381

481 13212 ESCUELA  ESPECIAL  N°2422 AYEKAN 6,5876 9 15390

482 26076 ESCUELA DE PARVULOS OESTE 6,4935 5 15395

483 24713 COLEGIO EL BOSQUE PROVINCIA CORDILLERA 6,4205 52 15447

484 20463 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE TRAVESÍA 6,2579 7 15454

485 25376 ESCUELA ESPECIAL NUEVA CORDILLERA N_ 1762 5,6737 5 15459

486 22211 COLEGIO CAHUALA INSULAR 5,0110 35 15494

487 25850 COLEGIO DEL VALLE 4,9482 38 15532

488 25722 COLEGIO PART. PATRONA SENORA DE LOURDES 4,9470 61 15593

489 18224 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE GOLDEN HOUSE 4,9200 7 15600

490 9973 COLEGIO SANTA URSULA 4,6966 44 15644
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491 26317 ESCUELA  ESPECIAL  DE  LENGUAJE N° 2235,  ANTÚ KÚYEN 4,0000 4 15648

492 25993 ESCUELA ESP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS 3,2573 10 15658

493 25541 COLEGIO PART. JOSEFINO SANTISIMA TRINIDAD 2,3364 40 15698

494 26079 ESCUELA DE PARV. HELLO CHILDREN 1,9379 6 15704

495 18212 ESCUELA DE LENGUAJE EDUPLAY 0,0000 4 15708

496 17650 CENTRO DE CAPACITACIÓN URCAE 0,0000 1 15709

497 18185 JARDIN INFANTIL LOS PEQUEÑOS ARTESANOS 0,0000 3 15712

498 6963 ESCUELA CENTROS UNIDOS SAN JUAN 0,0000 1 15713


